
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 1342 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Helga HommelRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 177 Sugar Jasper Chex Dörr, Mona

2 243 Pokerface Escapes BB Tuzakov, Alex

3 22 Dreamn Big Time Ostermaier, Berni

4 287 Steadynest Dude Punz, Marina

5 151 Hollymoonshinewood Kofler, Ulrich

6 164 SH Dual Texchex Rudy Felder, Lena

7 274 Wimpys Night Step Peszke, Patryk

8 291 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

9 302 LS Chic On A Mission Herrmann, Denis

10 26 Puro Hollywood Chic Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 4 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

n.P. 19 Golden Chex Olena Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 20 Damon Playtime Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 28 SL Jaidun Ruf Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 45 Freckle Me Wright Kofler, Ulrich

n.P. 46 Shine Of Revolution Drischberger, Andrea

n.P. 121 Mousemans Jewel Wenk, Jana

n.P. 122 BQ Jazzed Up Turbo Wenk, Jana

n.P. 289 Desire Big Chex Valtl, Christof

n.P. 301 Callie Mercedes Herrmann, Denis

n.P. 350 Tom Tom Quixote Valtl, Christof

dis. 1 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 82 A Smart Snap Borrack, Matthias

06.06.2019 1 / 210:09



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 235 KH One Smart Lena Portenlänger, Martina

dis. 275 Jacs Yellow Command Schmitt, Volker

dis. 290 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

dis. 323 Ruf Peppy Whiz Star Schmitt, Volker

dis. 324 Who Doo Maniac Schmitt, Volker

dis. 330 Taris Funny Socks Altinsoy, Yasemin

06.06.2019 2 / 210:09
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Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 287 Steadynest Dude Punz, Marina

2 177 Sugar Jasper Chex Dörr, Mona

3 243 Pokerface Escapes BB Tuzakov, Alex

4 22 Dreamn Big Time Ostermaier, Berni

5 164 SH Dual Texchex Rudy Felder, Lena

6 151 Hollymoonshinewood Kofler, Ulrich

7 301 Callie Mercedes Herrmann, Denis

8 26 Puro Hollywood Chic Ostermaier, Berni

9 289 Desire Big Chex Valtl, Christof

10 291 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

n.P. 4 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

n.P. 19 Golden Chex Olena Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 20 Damon Playtime Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 28 SL Jaidun Ruf Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 45 Freckle Me Wright Kofler, Ulrich

n.P. 46 Shine Of Revolution Drischberger, Andrea

n.P. 121 Mousemans Jewel Wenk, Jana

n.P. 122 BQ Jazzed Up Turbo Wenk, Jana

n.P. 274 Wimpys Night Step Peszke, Patryk

n.P. 302 LS Chic On A Mission Herrmann, Denis

n.P. 350 Tom Tom Quixote Valtl, Christof

dis. 1 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 82 A Smart Snap Borrack, Matthias

06.06.2019 1 / 210:09



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 235 KH One Smart Lena Portenlänger, Martina

dis. 275 Jacs Yellow Command Schmitt, Volker

dis. 290 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

dis. 323 Ruf Peppy Whiz Star Schmitt, Volker

dis. 324 Who Doo Maniac Schmitt, Volker

dis. 330 Taris Funny Socks Altinsoy, Yasemin
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